
Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-8.2%
30.4%
57.1%
238.9%
-7.0%
-16.8%
-4.1%
-6.2%
-20.0%
-2.7%
14.7%
-25.5%
6.0%
17.3%
-6.9%
-6.3%
2.2%
-9.1%
-6.2%
-13.2%
-99.7%

-17,598
274
24
43
-152
-1,332
-2,096
-401
-970
-302
438

-2,359
824
138

-2,130
-1,040
165

-1,233
-1,348
-766
-5,376

195,970
1,174
66
61

2,028
6,607
49,438
6,081
3,890
10,709
3,412
6,908
14,628
937

28,903
15,535
7,651
12,302
20,569
5,058
14

213,568
900
42
18

2,180
7,939
51,534
6,482
4,860
11,011
2,974
9,267
13,804
799

31,033
16,574
7,486
13,535
21,917
5,824
5,390

-1.5%
-1.5%

-119
-119

7,858
7,858

7,977
7,977

6.3%
6.3%

609
609

10,257
10,257

9,648
9,648

-7.4%-17,107214,085231,192

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-6.7%
100.0%
-12.9%
-8.4%
-15.2%
1.9%
-11.1%
-24.6%
-4.3%
23.9%
-26.0%
9.0%
13.6%
-5.4%
-5.7%
2.3%
-11.4%
-3.6%
-7.6%
-92.3%

-1,155
2
-4

-225
-116
46
-51
-122
-44
53
-185
138
19
-68
-61
12
-116
-73
-43
-322

16,119
4
27

2,467
647
2,440
408
374
977
275
527
1,669
159
1,191
1,013
528
899
1,973
520
27

17,274
2
31

2,692
763
2,394
459
496
1,021
222
712
1,531
140
1,259
1,074
516
1,015
2,046
563
349

-1.5%
-1.5%

-10
-10

642
642

652
652

6.8%
7.7%
-35.7%

50
55
-5

780
771
9

730
716
14

-6.0%-1,11217,53518,647

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

-437
2

-4

-112
68

-35

-39

-47
22

-185

185

27
12

4

-8

-45
24

7

-318

-718

-225

-4
-22

-16

-83

3
31

-47

-8
-80

-65

20

-71
-97

-50

-4

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh July 10, 2023



Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.7%

-8.1%

-7.3%

4.9%

13.8%

-10.1%

-718

1

-392

-204

121

13

-257

11,977

1

4,418

2,587

2,572

107

2,292

12,695

0

4,810

2,791

2,451

94

2,549

0.0%

12.3%

-6.0%

0

9

-9

223

82

141

223

73

150

1.4%

-6.7%

7.7%

1.1%

38

1

-1

8

30

2,826

1

14

112

2,699

2,788

0

15

104

2,669

-42.4%

-42.4%

-522

-522

709

709

1,231

1,231

13.5%

13.5%

39

39

327

327

288

288

8.6%

8.6%

5

5

63

63

58

58

-6.7%-1,15516,11917,274

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-6.1%

-15.5%

1.4%

-93

-106

12

1,440

578

862

1,533

684

850

-8.4%

-18.3%

-5.9%

-1,241

-545

-695

13,562

2,435

11,128

14,803

2,980

11,823

-8.2%-1,33515,00116,336

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Jul 10 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

14.3%

8.0%

6.3%

15.9%

9.2%

6.7%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

31.0%

-14.3%

215

-35

908

210

693

245

19.2%1801,118938

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Jul 10 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

12.7%

5.8%

6.9%

13.7%

6.3%

7.4%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-9.3%

-26.3%

-6.2%

-17,281

-7,393

-9,889

169,112

20,665

148,447

186,393

28,057

158,336

-11.5%

-31.2%

-0.2%

-2,085

-2,060

-25

16,081

4,542

11,540

18,166

6,602

11,565

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Jul 10 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

35.8%

-9.7%

2,079

-310

7,877

2,901

5,799

3,211

19.6%1,76910,7789,009

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh July 10, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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