

# Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data
Select Date

Last Refresh
July 10, 2023

### Credit Hours Taught

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

### Headcount by Student School

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

Undergrad

-50

-71

-8

31

-83

-16

-22

-718

**Fall 2023**Jul 10 2023

Graduate/

7 24

-45 -8 4 12

27 185 -185

> 22 -47

> > -39

-35

68 -112 -4 2 -437

Professional

		Fall 2023				
			Jul 10 2	2023		
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff	
Indianapolis	Dentistry	5,390	14	-5,376	-99.7%	
	Education	5,824	5,058	-766	-13.2%	
	Engineering & Tech	21,917	20,569	-1,348	-6.2%	
	Health & Human Sci	13,535	12,302	-1,233	-9.1%	
	Herron Art and Design	7,486	7,651	165	2.2%	
	Kelley-Business*	16,574	15,535	-1,040	-6.3%	
	Liberal Arts	31,033	28,903	-2,130	-6.9%	
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	799	937	138	17.3%	
	Luddy Info/Comp	13,804	14,628	824	6.0%	
	McKinney Law	9,267	6,908	-2,359	-25.5%	
	Medicine*	2,974	3,412	438	14.7%	
	Nursing	11,011	10,709	-302	-2.7%	
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	4,860	3,890	-970	-20.0%	
	Fairbanks Public Health	6,482	6,081	-401	-6.2%	
	Science	51,534	49,438	-2,096	-4.1%	
	Social Work	7,939	6,607	-1,332	-16.8%	
	University College	2,180	2,028	-152	-7.0%	
	University Graduate School	18	61	43	238.9%	
	IUPUI Honors College	42	66	24	57.1%	
	Online Campus Connect -IN	900	1,174	274	30.4%	
	Total	213,568	195,970	-17,598	-8.2%	
Columbus	Columbus	7,977	7,858	-119	-1.5%	
	Total	7,977	7,858	-119	-1.5%	
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	9,648	10,257	609	6.3%	
	Total	9,648	10,257	609	6.3%	
Grand Total		231,192	214,085	-17,107	-7.4%	

		Fall 2023				
			Jul 10	2023		
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Di	
Indianapolis	Dentistry	349	27	-322	-92.3%	
·	Education	563	520	-43	-7.6%	
	Engineering- Tech	2,046	1,973	-73	-3.6%	
	Health & Human Sci	1,015	899	-116	-11.4%	
	Herron Art and Design	516	528	12	2.3%	
	Kelly-Business*	1,074	1,013	-61	-5.7%	
	Liberal Arts	1,259	1,191	-68	-5.4%	
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	140	159	19	13.6%	
	Luddy Info/ Comp	1,531	1,669	138	9.0%	
	McKinney Law	712	527	-185	-26.0%	
	Medicine*	222	275	53	23.9%	
	Nursing	1,021	977	-44	-4.3%	
	O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	496	374	-122	-24.6%	
	Fairbanks Public Health	459	408	-51	-11.19	
	Science	2,394	2,440	46	1.9%	
	Social Work	763	647	-116	-15.29	
	University College	2,692	2,467	-225	-8.4%	
	University Graduate School	31	27	-4	-12.9%	
	Administrative Tracking Group	2	4	2	100.0%	
	Total	17,274	16,119	-1,155	-6.7%	
Columbus	Columbus	652	642	-10	-1.5%	
	Total	652	642	-10	-1.5%	
Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	14	9	-5	-35.7%	
	Ft. Wayne	716	771	55	7.7%	
	Total	730	780	50	6.8%	
Grand Total		18,647	17,535	-1,112	-6.0%	



## Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

### Indianapolis Data Only

#### Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20	)23	
			Jul 10 2	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	2,549	2,292	-257	-10.1%
	Certificate - UG	94	107	13	13.8%
	Sophomore	2,451	2,572	121	4.9%
	Junior	2,791	2,587	-204	-7.3%
	Senior	4,810	4,418	-392	-8.1%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	12,695	11,977	-718	-5.7%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	150	141	-9	-6.0%
	High School	73	82	9	12.3%
	Total	223	223	0	0.0%
Graduate	Masters	2,669	2,699	30	1.1%
	Certificate Grad	104	112	8	7.7%
	Post-Masters Certificate	15	14	-1	-6.7%
	Specialist/Dir	0	1	1	
	Total	2,788	2,826	38	1.4%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	1,231	709	-522	-42.4%
	Total	1,231	709	-522	-42.4%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	288	327	39	13.5%
	Total	288	327	39	13.5%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	58	63	5	8.6%
	Total	58	63	5	8.6%
Grand Total		17,274	16,119	-1,155	-6.7%

#### Headcount by Residency

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jul 10 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Nonresident	Undergrad	850	862	12	1.4%
	Graduate/ Profe	684	578	-106	-15.5%
	Total	1,533	1,440	-93	-6.1%
Resident	Undergrad	11,823	11,128	-695	-5.9%
	Graduate/ Profe	2,980	2,435	-545	-18.3%
	Total	14,803	13,562	-1,241	-8.4%
Grand Total		16,336	15,001	-1,335	-8.2%

#### International Headcount

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jul 10 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	245	210	-35	-14.3%
	Graduate/ Profe	693	908	215	31.0%
Grand Total		938	1,118	180	19.2%

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jul 10 2023	Jul 10 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	6.7%
	Graduate/ Professional	8.0%	9.2%
	Total	14.3%	15.9%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

#### Last Refresh

July 10, 2023

#### Credit Hours by Residency

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jul 10 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Resident	Undergrad	158,336	148,447	-9,889	-6.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	28,057	20,665	-7,393	-26.3%
	Total	186,393	169,112	-17,281	-9.3%
Nonresident	Undergrad	11,565	11,540	-25	-0.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	6,602	4,542	-2,060	-31.2%
	Total	18,166	16,081	-2,085	-11.5%

#### International Credit Hours

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Jul 10 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
US Nonresident	Undergrad	3,211	2,901	-310	-9.7%
	Graduate/ P	5,799	7,877	2,079	35.8%
Grand Total		9,009	10,778	1,769	19.6%

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jul 10 2023	Jul 10 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.9%	7.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	5.8%	6.3%
	Total	12.7%	13.7%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%